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ccNSO Membership overview
August 2003 — 26 October 2023
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YEAR TOTAL Number of YEAR Number of ccNSO

c¢cNSO Members applications
2003: 35 2003: 35
2004: 45 2004: 10
2005: 47 2005: 2
2006: 56 2006: 9
2007: 65 2007: 9
2008: 82 2008: 17
2009: 100 20009: 18
2010: 108 2010: 8
2011: 124 2011: 16
2012: 134 2012: 10
2013: 146 2013: 12
2014: 152 2014: 6
2015: 157 2015: 5
2016: 161 2016: 4
2017: 164 2017: 4
2018: 171 2018: 6
2019: 172 2019: 10
2020 172 2020 1
2022 173 2022 2
2023 177 2023 4
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ccNSO Membership applications according to ICANN Regions
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YEAR REGION NUMBER of North 0
ccNSO America
Membership 2006 Africa 0
Applications Asia-Pacific 1
Europe 3
2003 Africa 11 Latin America 5
Asia-Pacific 8 & Caribbean
Europe 2 North 0
Latin America 10 America
& Caribbean 2007 Africa 2
North 4 Asia-Pacific 2
America Europe 3
2004 Africa 3 Latin America 2
Asia-Pacific 2 & Caribbean
Europe 3 North 0
Latin America 2 America
& Caribbean 2008 Africa 4
North 0 Asia-Pacific 8
America Europe 3
2005 Africa 0 Latin America 2
Asia-Pacific 2 & Caribbean
Europe 0 North 0
Latin America 0 America
& Caribbean 2009 Africa 3
Asia-Pacific 4
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Number of ccNSO Members per region.

Number of ccNSO Members per region | Last update: 26 October 2023
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